General information about company

Scrip code 500388

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE970C01012

Name of the company

Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls.ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
.Of harehol o

Categor No. of Partly :lll(;re(:)s Total nos. OS/ 2rfet0(;a(1hrr11§ e(l)sfa class of securities (IX)

Category | of %Y | Nos. of fully paid | paid-up | | 4o ving | Shares s;lares (calcuiated

gory shareholders | up equity [ equity YINg  peld (Vi) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a

an (I1I) ;2?36(31 v ;}:il;es Receipts (_V()IJY{'\—/I) 1957) (VI As a | ¢ass eg: | Class % of
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y ety Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 7 5710680 5710680 |[42.23 5710680 5710680 |[42.23
Promoter
Group

B) Public 1402 7811000 7811000 |57.77 7811000 7811000 |[57.77
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts
Total 1409 13521680 13521680 | 100 13521680 13521680 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible (XIID) .
Underlying . . L equity shares
Category | of - Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . - A A held in
D shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total | (@) total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) | Shares Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
A) & 42.23 4820400 | 84.41 | 200
Promoter
Group
B Public 57.77 5
bli 3049254
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4820400 | 35.65 | 3049454




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N S
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
) underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Regei is Y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 P Vi (v | 1957 (VIID | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil‘lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 970200 970200 |7.18 970200 970200 |7.18
undivided Family
(d Any Other 4 4740480 4740480 | 35.06 4740480 4740480 |35.06
(specify)
E:;H?“al 7 5710680 5710680 |42.23 5710680 5710680 |42.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 5710680 5710680 |42.23 5710680 5710680 |42.23
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(M)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) sharcholders 14345 425631 425631 |3.15 425631 425631 |3.15
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 270062 270062 |2 270062 270062 |2
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 51 7115307 7115307 |52.62 7115307 7115307 |52.62
(specify)
(S};J;)(-sl;otal 1402 7811000 7811000 |57.77 7811000 7811000 |57.77
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1402 7811000 7811000 |57.77 7811000 7811000 |(57.77
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1409 13521680 13521680 | 100 13521680 13521680 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1409 13521680 13521680 | 100 13521680 13521680 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares S}(l)f; Os Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII)  encumbered Number of
Underlying res Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding . f - sa sa o
convertible W, ¢ securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized
securities (Xagran s No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (a) Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 7.18 910000 [93.8 |[200
(d) 35.06 3910400 [ 82.49 |0
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 4223 4820400 | 84.41 | 200
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 42.23 4820400 | 84.41 {200
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.15 265085
(a(ii)) 2 270062
(e) 52.62 2514107
Sub-Total (B) 57.77 3049254
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
57.77 3049254
B)=B)1)+
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 3049454
Total 100 4820400 | 35.65 | 3049454

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Birender Kumar Pasari

Pradeep Kumar Pasari

Bishwanath Pasari

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFYPP8577L

AFXPP9889E

AFYPP9144H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

910000

60000

200

970200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

910000

60000

200

970200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

0.44

7.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

910000

60000

200

970200

Class eg:y

Total

910000

60000

200

970200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.73

0.44

7.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.73

0.44

7.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a) 910000 0 0 910000
o

g}j;eg)l?ei(tiogg; 100 0 0 938

Number of e?quity

domaeriatized |° 0 200 200

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Limited

Bishwanath Industries

Bishwanath Traders and

Investments Limited

Bijay Paper Traders
Limited

Devanshu Infin
Limited

PAN (II)

AACCBI1425H

AAACB0015B

AAACBO100F

AAACDA4020C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Class eg:y

Total

2047300

1671080

747100

275000

4740480

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.14

12.36

5.53

2.03

35.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise enc

umbered (XIII)

No. (a)

2047300

1116000

747100

3910400

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

66.78

100

82.49

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

Category

HUF

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

LLP

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Wps Pte Ltd

Vijay Kumar Gupta

Govinda Power
and Products Pvt.
Ltd.

PAN (II)

7777799997

ASVPG0499C

AAACBS8102F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

27

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

66544

1200000

339

2000000

11370

1400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

66544

1200000

339

2000000

11370

1400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.49

8.87

14.79

0.08

10.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

66544

1200000

339

2000000

11370

1400000

Class eg:y

Total

66544

1200000

339

2000000

11370

1400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.49

8.87

14.79

0.08

10.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.49

8.87

14.79

0.08

10.35




(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66144

339

11370

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SKCS Finvest Pvt. Ltd.

Gopala Sales Pvt. Ltd.

Global Manufacturers and
Products Pvt. Ltd.

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACS3741H

AACCG6369D

AACCGI180E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

13

43

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1014850

750000

660000

12199

90457

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1014850

750000

660000

12199

90457

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.51

5.55

4.88

0.09

0.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1014850

750000

660000

12199

90457

Class eg:y

Total

1014850

750000

660000

12199

90457

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.51

5.55

4.88

0.09

0.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.51

5.55

4.88

0.09

0.66




Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1014850

750000

660000

11399

89257

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

IT IS AN OVERSEAS CORPORATE BODY.




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



